Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD. V112806
Datagraph VX
touchscreen paperless videographic recording and data acquisition
Rapidly changing processes often necessitate a high sampling rate in order to provide a detailed data record.  With a maximum record rate
of 8 samples per second, the Sixth Sense Datagraph VX series provides high speed storage for applications with rapidly changing process
variables such as pressure and‑flow.
The VX series is available with a vivid 5.6" color display or a more economical 5.0" monochrome display.  It offers 2, 4, 6, or 12 direct
universal inputs as dc voltage, dc current (with external shunt resistor), 9 different types of thermocouples, 6 types of RTD’s, or dry contact

Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD.V112806
DataGraph VX, Continued
Datagraph VX Ordering information
To create an ordering code fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding box below.
V X C GFED
	 Box B: Input Power
	 A1	 =  100–240V AC	 N/C
	 A2	 =  100–240V AC, ST (screw terminal power connect)	 25
	 D1	 =  24V DC (screw terminal power connect)	 225
	 Box C: Data Storage — Removable
	 0	 =  3-1/2” Disk drive (standard)	 N/C
	 3	 =  Compact Flash Card Drive	 N/C
	 Box D: Data Storage — Internal
	 0	 =  1 MB RAM (standard)	 N/C
	 1	 =  2 MB RAM	 $  150
	 Box F: Communications
	 0	 =  None	 N/C
	 1	 =  RS-485/RS-232	 150
	 2	 = E thernet	 150
	 Box G: Printer Port
	 0	 =  None	 N/C
	 1	 =  Parallel Port	 150
	 Box E: Output/DI Options
	 0	 =  None	 N/C
	 1	 =  6 Relay Outputs / 3 Digital Inputs	 295
	 2	 =  3 Relay Outputs / 3 Digital Inputs	 195
	 3	 =  6 Solid State Relays / 3 Digital Inputs	 295
	 4	 =  3 Solid State Relays / 3 Digital Inputs	 195
	 Box A: Base Instrument
	 M2	 =  2-channel monochrome	 $ 1,395
	 M4	 =  4-channel monochrome	 1,495
	 M6	 =  6-channel monochrome	 1,595
	 M12	 = 12-channel monochrome	 1,895
	 C2	 =  2-channel color	 1,995
	 C4	 =  4-channel color	 2,095
	 C6	 =  6-channel color	 2,195
	 C12	 = 12-channel color	 2,495
	 CFCR-USB	� Compact flash card reader. (Plugs into PC USB port)	 $    85
	 SW-3T	 Companion software for record configuration, data file transfer, storage, printing, and 	 199
		  export to spreadsheets, etc. (RS-232, RS-485 and Ethernet)
	 ASSY SHUNT 50	 �50Ω External shunt resistor (0.1% accuracy). One required for each current input requiring 	 4.25
0.1% accuracy.
	 MANUAL	 Datagraph Manual (One w/ each unit at no charge) 	 50
	 CF-256MB	 256 Megabyte Compact Flash Memory Card	 65
	 CF-512MB	 512 Megabyte Compact Flash Memory Card	 95
	 CF-1024MB	 1.0 Gigabyte Compact Flash Memory Card	 135
	 CF-2048MB	 2.0 Gigabyte Compact Flash Memory Card	 195
	 Guardian	 Software for remote unit monitoring and local data recording (via Ethernet only)	 149
	 SP-0324	 24V DC, 3W DIN rail mount power supply	 69
	 PI-EXT	 Frequency/Pulse Input Modules (0-10V output), DIN Rail Mount	 150
	 RSFC24-W	 RS485 to RS232 Converter	 135
Accessories
A A B B